Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2023/2921(DEA) Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

Rules on the timing, administration and other aspects of auctioning of
greenhouse gas emission allowances

Supplementing 2001/0245(COD)

Subject

3.70.02 Atmospheric pollution, motor vehicle pollution
3.70.03 Climate policy, climate change, ozone layer

Key events
17/10/2023

17/10/2023

08/11/2023

08/11/2023

31/01/2024

Non-legislative basic document published C(2023)06751

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Referral to associated committees
announced in Parliament

Delegated act not objected by Parliament


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?reference=2001/0245(COD)&l=en

